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UL Subject 758 UL FILE NO:E108485
CSA Standard CSA FILE NO:LL84687

UL 2468 Flat Ribbon Wire 80 300V

52 g Product Description

¢ Tinned, or bare copper, stranded or Solid conductor,
. 28-16AWG 28-16AWG
° PVC e Lead Free PVC Insulation.
* 80 300Volts o Rated Temperature: 80 ; Rated Voltage: 300 Volts
. ULVW-1 CSAFTI1

e Passed UL VW-1 & CSAFT]1 vertical flame test.

Applications

o Suitable for internal wiring of electronic equipment and

* computers..

K38 I B R M BE(Structure & electrical properties)

(Insulation)

(No pitch)

7/0.127 2 1.10x2.20
7/0.127 3 0.40 1.10x3.30
7/0.127 4 0.40 1.10x4.40

26 7/0.160 2 0.40 1.30x2.60 152
7/0.160 3 0.40 1.30x3.90
7/0.160 4 0.40 1.30x5.20

24 11/0.160 2 0.40 1.45x2.90 88.6
11/0.160 3 0.40 1.45x4.35
11/0.160 4 0.40 1.45x5.80

22 17/0.160 2 0.40 1.60x3.20 62.5
17/0.160 3 0.40 1.60x4.80
17/0.160 4 0.40 1.60x5.60

20 21/0.180 2 0.40 1.85x3.70 39.5
21/0.180 3 0.40 1.85x5.55

18 34/0.180 2 0.40 2.10x4.20 244
34/0.180 3 0.40 2.10x6.30

www.pewtronic.cz



